
Судостроитель: VIKING

Год постройки: 2015

Модель: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 70' 0" (21.34m)

Ширина: 19' 7" (5.97m)

Мин. осадка: 5' 6" (1.68m)

Макс. осадка: 5' 6" (1.68m)

GRAY-T ESCAPE — VIKING

Купить Gray-T Escape — VIKING  а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту Gray-T Escape — VIKING  а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу
связанному с покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/70_convertible/gray_t_escape/2015/236569/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/viking/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/70_convertible/gray_t_escape/2015/236569/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/viking/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/70_convertible/gray_t_escape/2015/236569/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/viking/70_convertible/gray_t_escape/2015/236569/


2

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

12

12

14

14

14

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Remarks

Salon

Galley

Companionway

Master Stateroom

Master Head

Forward Stateroom

Forward Head

Port Stateroom

Port Head

Crew Stateroom & Head

Fly Bridge

Deck & Hull

Cockpit

Palm Beach Tower

Engine Room

Exclusions

Disclaimer

Gray-T Escape — VIKING Страница 2 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



15

17

18

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

Electronics & Navigation

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon.jpg

Salon-2.jpg

Salon TV.jpg

Salon.jpg

Salon.jpg

Salon Artwork.jpg

Close-up of Artwork Detial.jpg

Salon Towards Galley.jpg

Galley.jpg

Galley.jpg

Galley.jpg

Dinette.jpg

Master Stateroom.jpg

Master Stateroom.jpg

Master SR-2.jpg

Master SR-4.jpg

Master Stateroom Seating.jpg

Master Head.jpg

Master Head.jpg

VIP Bunkroom .jpg

VIP SR-2.jpg

VIP SR-3.jpg

Bunk Room.jpg

Bunk Room.jpg

Guest Head.jpg

Gray-T Escape — VIKING Страница 3 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



22

22

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

24

25

25

25

25

25

25

Crew Quarters.jpg

Crew Qrtrs-2.jpg

Crew Head.jpg

Crew Head-2.jpg

Day Head.jpg

Laundry.jpg

Cockpit.jpg

Cockpit.jpg

Cockpit.jpg

Cockpit.jpg

Cockpit.jpg

Cockpit.jpg

Cockpit.jpg

Helm.jpg

Helm.jpg

Helm.jpg

Helm.jpg

Helm.jpg

Helm.jpg

Flybridge.jpg

Flybridge.jpg

Flybridge.jpg

Logo.jpg

Engine Room.jpg

Engine Room.jpg

Engine Room-3.jpg

Port Generator.jpg

Stbd Generator.jpg

Seakeeper.jpg

Gray-T Escape — VIKING Страница 4 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



25

25

26

26

27

27

27

27

27

Valve Covers.jpg

Water Maker.jpg

Galley-3.jpg

Master SR-5.jpg

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Gray-T Escape — VIKING Страница 5 из 27

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
Gray-T Escape is by far the nicest 70’ Viking Convertible to hit the market. She is
the ONLY open bridge 70’ Viking in the world to possess the latest model M96L
MTU engine package. These amazing engines produce a whopping 5270 hp punch
with only 170 hours and carry extended warranties until 2020 or 3000 hours.
 You can be confident you are buying the nicest 70’ sportfish available.

A short list of extensive options on this vessel include:

26,000 Sea Keeper Gyro System
Extensive electronics package
PBT Tower
Teak deck and Mezzanine
M96L MTU –only 170 hrs.
ESC coverage until 2020 or 3000 hrs.
Random Teak Interior
Release Marine Trillion Series Chair package
Spot Zero
Custom Hull Color-Kingston Gray

 

The owner has had a change in plans and has decided to let her go. Gray-T Escape is
perfect inside and out. This is a REAL OPPORTUNITY for a serious buyer wanting the
latest in marine technology and performance in a sport fishing vessel.

 

I look forward to working with the lucky buyer!

Тип судна: Катер для спортивной
рыбалки

Подкатегория: Convertible

Модельный год: 2015

Год постройки: 2015 Страна: United States

Номер регистрации в береговой
охране: 1260482

Основная информация
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Длина общая: 70' 0" (21.34m) Ширина: 19' 7" (5.97m)

Мин. осадка: 5' 6" (1.68m) Макс. осадка: 5' 6" (1.68m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 124000 Pounds Вместимость воды: 365 Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 2400
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 4 Всего коек: 5

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: MTU

Модель: V16M96L Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Remarks
GRAY-T ESCAPE is by far the nicest 70’ Viking to hit the market. She shows better than
new, not a hair out of place. With only 170 hours on the M-96L's you can consider her
good as new. Owner has had a change in plans and has decided to let her go. She is
perfect inside and out. There are extended warranties in place and should survey out
flawlessly. As you can read in the descriptions the boat is fully equipped and ready to
travel. Do not miss this opportunity if you are in the market for a perfect 70’ sportfish.

Salon
Full Carpet Runner
Amtico Flooring at Salon Entrance
Teak Crown Molding Around Galley Cabinets
Day Head and Electrical Panel
Dew Berry Style Sofa
Release Marine Coffee Table
Teak Strips in Headliner
Channel Glass above Dinette
Pop Up Flat Screen TV
Salon Door with Electric Opener
Dimmers for Salon Lights
Clear Ice Maker
Custom Headliner
Day Head with Granite Vanity
Bose V35 Entertainment System with Blue Ray
Teak Valances
Bar Stools without Backrest
Flued Teak Lambrequins

Galley
Granite Countertops
110V Outlet under Cabinets
Stainless Steel Sink
Custom Amtico Flooring
4 Burner Surface Mount Range
Satin Nickel Faucet
Mirror Backsplash
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Pantry with Amtico Flooring
Amtico Flooring Extend Under Dinette
Teak Rings around Base of Dinette And Bar Stools
Custom Release Marine Dinette Table
AC Receptacle under Dinette
Dimmer on Overhead Lights

Companionway
Full Carpet Runner with Step Covers
Teak Strips between Companionway Panels
Storage Cabinets to Starboard
Custom Artwork

Master Stateroom
Teak Strips in Headliner
Custom Headliner
Custom Settee with Teak Shelf Above
Custom Drawers in Hanging Locker
Additional Telephone Outlet
Viking Slumber #8 Mattress
Teak End Tables
Flat Screen TV 46” With Teak Frame
Custom Carpet

Master Head
Granite Vanity Top
Custom Amtico Flooring
All Fixtures Are Satin Nickel
Mirrored Ceiling
Large Shower
Custom Wallpaper

Forward Stateroom
VIP Crossover Layout
DVD Player
Viking Slumber #6 Mattress
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26” Flat Screen With Teak Frame
Custom Wallpaper
Hanging Locker
Storage under Beds
Custom Carpet

Forward Head
Custom Amtico Flooring
Brushed Aluminum Shower Door
Fixtures are Satin Nickel
Granite Vanity Top

Port Stateroom
Additional Octoplex Display
Dimmer on Overhead Lights
Viking Slumber #6 Mattress
Custom Carpet
Custom Wallpaper
Hanging Locker
Granite Vanity Top In Head
Custom Amtico Flooring in Head
Large Shower in Head

Port Head
Custom Amtico Flooring
Chrome Shower Door
Satin Nickel Fixtures
Granite Vanity Top
Mirrored Ceiling

Crew Stateroom & Head
Additional Octoplex Display
Dimmer on Overhead Lights
Viking Slumber #6 Mattress
Custom Carpet
Custom Wallpaper
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Hanging Locker
Granite Vanity Top In Head
Custom Amtico Flooring in Head
Large Shower in Head

Fly Bridge
Electronic Trolling Valves
Recessed Electronics Box
Removable Jump Seat
Refrigerated Bridge Drink Box
Release Marine Teak Helm Pod
Fresh Water Outlet
Dedicated Batteries for Electronics
Drop Down Overhead Electronics Box
Single Lever Controls with Bow Thruster Controls
MTU Bridge Control System
(3) Release Marine Trillion Series Helm Chairs
Water Maker Control Panel
Bolster Style Bridge Cushions
Extra-Large Pan under Air Handler In Brow With 2 Bilge Pumps
Split Radio Box Lids

Deck & Hull
Bow Cleats Forward and Aft
(2) Aft Hatches on Foredeck Were Deleted
Additional Fuel- 3 Tanks
No Bow Pulpit
Window Mask
Bow Thruster
Custom Hull Color- Kingston Gray
Bottom Paint-Black
Fiberglass Side Thru Hulls
Prop Pockets To Reduce Draft
Seakeeper
Performance Package
Anchor Locker with Wash Down
No Bow Rail
Fuel Fills On both Port and Starboard
Recessed Trim Tab Covers
Gas Springs on Anchor Locker Lid
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Custom-Metallic Boot Stripe
Anchor Locker Painted With Awlgrip

Cockpit
Seakeeper
Teak Cockpit Sole
Mezzanine Seating
Eskimo Ice Machine with Discharge In Port Mezzanine Box
(2) 240 Outlets under Coaming
Awlgrip Lazarette
Y-Valve for Fresh And Salt Water Wash-Downs
Freezer Bait Trays
Storage Lockers Port and Starboard
Blue LED Rope Lights Under Coaming
White LED Rope Lights Under Coaming
Split Lid Fish Box
Tri Color Lights in Aft Deck Overhang
Threaded Scuppers For on Deck Live Well
Release Marine Boltless Rod Holders
Costa Cockpit Cover
Electric Grill in Port Locker
White Shore Cords
Starboard Sole Live Well
12 UDC 30 Amp Outlet For Teaser Reels
Quick Disconnect On Freshwater Inlet
Refrigerated Step Box
Transom Flip Gate
Transom Live Well with Window
A/C on Mezzanine Seating
Custom Mezzanine Cushions
Release Marine Trillion Services Fighting Chair

Palm Beach Tower
Tuna Tower W/Molded Top 70' Convertible 9' Gap, Brushed Pipe, (2)
Antenna, Stands-Offs, No Halyards, 3 Sided Track On Bimini Rail
Hardtop Lights to Be Tri-Color Lumitec Lights With Fiberglass Recess (Green,
White. & Red)
Radar Pod Large Oval Style, Mold 973 with sliding Door for Teaser Reels
Molded Standing Platform W / Coupler Box on Platform
Molded 2 In 1 24V-LED Light Pod W SIS Bezel
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Molded 24V-LED Light Fwd Platform SIS Bezel
Control Box 63" W/Flush Mounted Compass
Recessed Electronics Box with Lid
Drink Holder Mounted In STBD Recessed Box
Control Box Cover
Paint Top of Control Box Satin Black
Install Bow Thruster Control Joy Stick Control Box
Tower Sunshade Molded W/Internal Tracks, 5 Welded Antenna Mounts $
Bench Seat with Backrest
Antenna Mount Sat Phone Dome Hardtop Fiberglass Molded Aft End of Radar Pod
Bridge Rail, Leg To Leg, Double Aft To Outer Main Leg
Rod Holder Polished Weld to Rail, PBT Style
Rod Holder Polished Aft Legs 3-P-3-S, PBT Style
Controls & Steering MTU Controls for 2600 HP Electric Steering Unit (No LCD
Readout)
U Shaped Safety Rail around Ladder Opening
46' Outrigger Rupp Big Riggs HD, 4 Spreader, Bridge Release
Large Solid Aft Bar Installed
Install Outrigger Rupp
Rupp Hydraulic System Layout Only With Hydraulic Locks
Install Rupp Hydraulic System
Center Rigger Rupp
Recessed Electric Teaser Reels MIYA EPOCH US9 HD Heavy Duty 24V
Wash Down Water in Tower
Flag Staff Aft & STBD Molded (Wired & Hooked Up)

Stem Light Molded (Wired & Hooked Up)
Electronics Box Electric Fold Down
Enclosure 3 Sided Track To Track To Edge Jump Seat Backrest, EZ2CY
Air Vents Fwd Top Panels
Powder' Coated Aluminum Flangeless Track
Wire & Hookup (3) LED Spreader Lights, Teasel' Reels, (8) Tri –Color Lights
Hardtop, Masthead Light Mounted On Sunshade, Anchor Light Under Control Box,
Bond Tower
Weld Flag Staff Each Side Platform Perimeter Rail
Release Outrigger SIS Grommets Mounted In Cockpit Gunnels
Lumitec (2) Tri·Color LED Lights with Fiberglass Recess in Sunshade Top
Wire (2) Lumitec Tri-Color LED Lights underneath Sunshade,
(2) Lumitec Tri-Color LED Lights Underneath Platform
Lumitec Tri-Color LED Lights under Platform W / Fiberglass Recess G/R/W
Upgrade Tower FWD X Brace. Side Diaginals, And Hardtop Brace To Contour Style
Upgrade Hardtop, Platform & Tower Sunshade Fiberglass Fabricated Using Carbon
Fiber
Rupp Rollers for Outriggers IPO Eye Bolts
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Pair of SIS Teaser Line Grommets Underside Hardtop
Pair of Welded Teaser Line Grommets with Inserts

Engine Room
MTU V16 M96l’s 2635 hp – 170 Hrs
Access Door to Crew Quarters
Awlgrip Brass Thru Hulls & Sea Strainers
Snow White Fuel Filters
Dockside Oil Change System
Headhunter Freshwater Pump
110v Outlet
Clear Acrylic Shaft Log Covers
Charles Autophase C-Power Shore Power Transformer
Willy Vac
Blower in Pump Room
Air Hose Ran From Engine Room to Flybridge
1400 GPD Water Maker
Eskimo Ice Chipper
Generator Gas/Water Separators
(2) White Tool Boxes
Shelf over Both Gen-Sets

Exclusions
Owner's Personal Property

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or
warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A
buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the
buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or
withdrawal without notice.

Mechanical Disclaimer Engine and generator hours are as of the date of the original
listing and are a representation of what the listing broker is told by the owner and/or
actual reading of the engine hour meters. The broker cannot guarantee the true hours.
It is the responsibility of the purchaser and/or his agent to verify engine hours,
warranties implied or otherwise and major overhauls as well as all other representations
noted on the listing.
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Electronics & Navigation
RADAR

FURUNO  NAVNET 3D DRS25A 25KW 96NM RADAR
FURUNO-XN13A/6 - 6' RADAR ARRAY
FURUNO  NAVNET 3D MFDBB PROCESSOR SET TO DUAL MONITOR SUPPORT
KEP 17" LED GLASS BRIDGE MARINE MONITOR

PLOTTER

GARMIN GPS MAP8208 - 8" TS MFD PRELOADED WITH COASTAL CHARTS INSTALL
IN DROP-DOWN BOX
GARMIN GNT 10 N2K TRANSCEIVER
GARMIN WI-FI ADAPTER FOR BLUE CHART MOBILE
GARMIN GMSI0 NETWORK EXPANDER
ATLONA ATL4050 HDMI M TO DVI F ADAPTER VIEW GARMIN 8208 ON SALON TV

 NAVINET PERIPHERALS

FURUNO NAVNET 3D HUBI0L
FURUNO FA50 12/24V DCAIS BLACK BOX INCLUDES PHANTOM SWITCH
4' SHAKESPEARE VHF/AIS ANTENNA-5396

 SOUNDER

FURUNO FCV1200BB SOUNDER W/LANDSCAPE CONTROL
FURUNO CA50BL-12HR 2KW 50KHZ TRANSDUCER
FURUNO CA200B-8B 2KW 200KHZ TRANSDUCER
KEP 17" LED GLASS BRIDGE MARINE MONITOR

 SOUNDER 2

GARMIN GSD-26 SOUNDER
AIRMARPM275LHW 1KW TRANSDUCER 42KHZ-65KHZ/150KHZ-250KHZ-WIDE
BEAM

 DIGITAL DEPTH/TEMP

FURUNO RD33 DATA ORGANIZER & DISPLAY

 AUTOPILOT

SIMRAD AP24 AUTOPILOT CONTROL UNIT
SIMRAD SG05 AUTOPILOT INTERFACE

 VHF
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ICOM IC-M604 BLACK VHF RADIO
SHAKESPEARE PHASE III 6018 18' VHF ANTENNA
POLY -PLANAR EXTERNAL (BLK) VHF SPEAKER MOUNT OVERHEAD IN TEASER
REEL BOX
ICOM HM-162 B BLACK VHF COMMAND MIC MOUNT IN SALON SOFA ARMREST BY
SALON DOOR

 STEREO

FUSION MS-IP700I STEREO
FUSION MS-ACSXV-ONLY Y SIRIUS/XM TUNER
SIRIUS I XM SATELLITE RADIO SPLITTER
JL AUDIO 7.7" WHITE COAXIAL SPEAKERS BRIDGE FWD AND AFT
JL AUDIO MHD600/4 4-CHAN AMPLIFIER BRIDGE
FUSION BLUETOOTH DONGLE BT L 00 VIA  AUX  RCA; NO ONSCREEN DATA ON
RADIO

 SATCOM

KVH TRAC PHONE V3-IP WHITE BASE W/ICM
KVH TAPERED V3 ANTENNA MOUNT
PANASONIC 2-LINE CORDLESS PHONE
ADDITIONAL HANDSET FOR PHONE
QVS 4 PORT MANUAL RJ45 SWITCH
SIERRA WIRELESS GX440 AT&T CELLULAR DATA MODEM FOR WIRELESS
NETWORK    
SIERRA WIRELESS ANTENNA

 WEATHER

WXWORX WR-LO ETHERNET BUNDLE MSWWR10E VIEW ON SALON TV & HELM
DISPLAYS
SHAKESPEARE-SRA-40 SIRIUS ANTENNA

 CAMERA

GOST PM-MINI IR BALL CAMERA I-SALON 3-ENGLNE ROOM

COLOR QUAD CAMERA SWITCH W / ZOOM APP

 SPOTLIGHT

SPOTLIGHT ACR RCL300A  MOUNT ON STANDING PLATFORM

 SAT TV

KVH TRAC VISLON HD7 SAT TV W/TRLAMERLCAS LNB
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DIRECTTV HR24 HDIDVR DSS RECEIVER
KVH DIRECTV H25 HD DSS RECEIVER

 SALON

URC MRX-I0 MASTER CONTROLLER
URC WI-PI REMOTE CONTROL TRC-1080
URC APPLE LOS TOTAL CONTROL APP
APPLE TV DIGITAL MULTIMEDIA RECEIVER
BLU-RA Y PLAYER 3D SAMSUNG BD-F7500

 MSR

WI-FI REMOTE CONTROL
APPLE TV DIGITAL MULTIMEDIA RECEIVER
PANASONIC  SMART NETWORK PLUS 3D BLUE RAY PLAYER

 SAFETY

MCMURDO SMARTFIND EPIRB PLUS G5 W/BUILT IN GPS
LIFERAFT, SWITLIK COASTAL PASSAGE SOFT VALISE

 TOWER

GARMIN GPS MAP8212 - 12" TS MFD PRELOADED WITH COASTAL CHARTS
FURUNO RD33
ICOM HM-162 B BLACK VHF COMMAND MIC

COCKPIT

FUSION MS-NRX200I WIRED REMOTE MOUNT REMOTE IN ENGINE ROOM
ENTRANCEWAY
JL AUDIO CHAN AMPLIFIER
JL AUDIO 7.7"  W SPEAKERS COCKPIT SPEAKERS MOUNT IN CUSTOM BOXES
UNDER GUNWALE

NET

BLUE UNDERWATER LIGHTS INTERCHANGEABLE 4-0UT TRANSOM
CARBON FIBER ON HELM PANEL AND ON DD BOX FACE

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.
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Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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